Incident Date

11/21/2022

11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022

11/21/2022
11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022

Report Number
RMP22-010116
RMP22-010117
RMP22-010118

RMP22-010119
RMP22-010120

RMP22-010121

RMP22-010122

RMP22-010123
RMP22-010124
RMP22-010125

RMP22-010126
RMP22-010127

RMP22-010128

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4200 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
0 BLK ARBOR DR
4716 ARBOR DR
3405 ALGONQUIN RD
2202 OAK LN

APPROX LOC:4982
ALGONQUIN PKWY

3201 CAMPBELL ST
1800 WINNETKA CIR

2901 WEST FRONTAGE
RD

VERMONT FROM
KIRCHOFF RD

3839 WEST FRONTAGE
RD

5027 WEBER DR

1689 ALGONQUIN RD
2404 GROUSE LN
5600 ASTOR LN

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
1301 MEIJER DR

3001 MEACHAM RD
112 HEATHER CT

909 ROHLWING RD

Incident

ALARM

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

LOCK OUT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
PUBLIC SERVICE
DISPUTE

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL
STATION REPORT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
UNWANTED SUBJECT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/22/2022 7:14:40 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022
11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022

11/21/2022
11/21/2022

11/21/2022
11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022

11/21/2022
11/21/2022

11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022

RMP22-010129

RMP22-010130
RMP22-010131

RMP22-010131

RMP22-010132

RMP22-010133

RMP22-010134

RMP22-010135
RMP22-010136

RMP22-010137

RMP22-010138

RMP22-010139

RMP22-010140

RMP22-010141
RMP22-010142

2408 CEDAR ST
EMERSON AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST

S BROCKWAY ST /W
DUPONT AVE

S BROCKWAY ST /W
DUPONT AVE

3201 CAMPBELL ST
3201 CAMPBELL ST
3201 CAMPBELL ST
3201 CAMPBELL ST

3275 KIRCHOFF RD

2 SCARBOROUGH ON
OXFORD

571 W GOLF RD
APPROX LOC: 4899
BARKER AVE

APPROX LOC: 3777
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: RAMP
3201 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

2405 WILKE RD

APPROX LOC: 3314
KIRCHOFF RD

2201 SCHOOL DR
2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3321 ALGONQUIN RD

AMBULANCE CALL
ABANDONED AUTO

HAZARD
CODE 2

CODE 2

AMBULANCE CALL
911 INFO CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

DISTURBANCE
ALARM

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/22/2022 7:14:40 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

11/21/2022 RMP22-010143 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

11/22/2022 7:14:40 AM



